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Licenced Wedding Venue
Private Hire
Corporate Events
Princess Room

Banksy Garden Room

22 Chalcot Road
Primrose Hill, NW18LL
www.lovetheprincess.com
info@lovetheprincess.com
@princessofwalespub
0207 722 0354

PURVEYORS OF FINE
BEERS & LIQUOR
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The Princess of Wales in Primrose Hill is a vibrant gastro pub in
the heart of London. Specialising in house-infused spirits &
cocktails. These infusions are created in our lab- kitchen and go
through a variety of processes which allow the alcohol to infuse
with various botanicals, plants, fruits & spices thereby creating
a unique flavour.

During the first lockdown we went a step further and developed
our range of Spirits of Ecstasy, a ready to drink cocktail creation.
Taking the essence of our most popular cocktails and turning
them into a hard seltzer, low calorie, longer version.

At the Princess of Wales, we also serve a wide range of craft beer
which is regularly rotated to offer our customers the opportunities
to taste the latest varieties. Including our own Princess of Wales
lager, stout and cask ale brewed in our cellar in Marylebone.

For wine lovers we have extensive grape varieties to suit every
palate, with an exclusive list carefully crafted by our dedicated
wine suppliers Bibendum.

To top it all off and soak up some of that liquor we make some
fantastic food, skilfully crafted by our immensely talented, and
innovative, Head Chef. Using only the finest organic products
and the knowledge gained from a lifetime of being at the top of
his game.

Our expertly crafted cocktails and handmade liquor, paired with
delicious food made with only the freshest ingredients are the
reason we are the market leaders. Our goal is to help you create
an outstanding and flawless memory.

INFUSION SHOT

TEQUILA

Caramel Tequila
Coffee Tequila
Orange Tequila
Pineapple Tequila
Lemongrass Tequila

RUM

Apple Rum

Banana Rum

Ginger & honey Rum
Cherry Rum
Coconut Rum

Coffee Rum

VODKA

Citrus Vodka
Mango Vodka
Marmite Vodka
Mushroom Vodka

- £4.95 -

GIN

Blueberry Vanilla Gin
Clementine & Rosemary Gin
Cucumber Gin

Peach & Orange Blossom
Rhubarb & Blackberry Gin
Wild berry Gin

Lavender Gin

BOURBON, BRANDY & COGNAC

Apricot Brandy

Nutella & Chilli Brandy
Blueberry & Maple Bourbon
Toffee Apple Bourbon

Pear & Chili Cognac

OTHER

Tropical Sambuca
Cherry Sambuca
Strawberry Cachaca

Passion fruit Vodka
Strawberry Vodka
Watermelon & Peppermint Vodka

CHEST OF 8 SHOTS
- £30 -




SOFT DRINKS

Half Pint

Coca-Cola £4.00 £5.00
Coca-Cola Diet £4.00 £5.00
Lemonade £4.00 £5.00
Tonic Water £4.00 £5.00
Soda Water & Lime £1.70 £2.30
Juices £4.00 £5.50

Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple,

Orange, Tomato & Grapefruit
Fever Tree (200ml) £3.50

Light Tonic, Ginger Beer, Giger Ale
Still Water (330ml/750ml) £3.50 £5.50
Sparkling Water (330ml/750ml)  £3.50 £5.50
Red Bull Can £4.00

NON — ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Shirley Temple

This sweet, delicious non-alcoholic drink is made
with lemonade and a splash of grenadine.

Virgin Mojito
Refreshing blend of mint leaves, lime juice and soda
(ask our staff members for flavours)
Flirtini
A bold passion fruit flavour and silky-smooth texture
Virgin Mary

Tangy tomato, fresh lime, savoury Worcestershire,
and spicy Tabasco, served with celery, salt & pepper

&7

&7

&7

&7

WHAT’S ON?

MONDAY to FRIDAY

2-4-1 SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
From 4pm to 7pm

MONDAY to THURSDAY

2-4-1 PIZZA
From 12pm to 3.30pm

SATURDAY
BRUNCH

From 10am to 12pm

SUNDAY
BRUNCH from 10am to 12pm

OUR FAMOUS SUNDAY ROAST
SERVED ALL DAY!

AN



COCKTAIL MENU

CLASSICS

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water
Pimm’s & Lemonade

Pimm’s, Lemonade
Campari Spritz

Campari, Prosecco, Soda Water
Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda Water
Hugo Spritz

St-Germain, Prosecco, Soda Water

Bellini
Prosecco, White Peach Puree

Mimosa
Prosecco, Orange Juice

Bloody Mary

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lime, Worcestershire & Tabasco
Pornstar Martini

Passion fruit Vodka, Passion fruit puree, Prosecco

Vodka/Gin Martini
Vodka/ Gin, Dry Vermouth
Espresso Martini
Vodka, Coffee Rum, Coffee, Vanilla syrup
Negroni
Gin, Campari, Vermouth
Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Brown sugar, Angostura Bitters

Whiskey/Pisco/Amaretto Sour
Whiskey/ Pisco/ Amaretto, Lime Juice, Egg White, Vanilla
Syrup, Angostura Bitters

Classic Margarita
Tequila, Triple sec, Lime Juice

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

GIN

House Gin

Ophir

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray N.10
Brooklyn

Sipsmith

Warner’s Harrington
Cambridge
Hendricks
Theodore

Monkey 47

Seedlip (non-alcoholic)

RUM

Bacardi

Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Caribbean
Bacardi 8 Ano

VODKA

House Vodka
Titos

Reyka

Grey Goose

BRANDY

Courvoisier
Ferrand Brandy

SPIRITS MENU

25ml1 WHISKEY
£5.75 Jack Daniel’s
£6.10 Jamesons
£6.00 Markers Mark
£6.40 Gentlemen Jack
£6.10 Woodford Reserve
£6.60 Laphroaig 10 Years
£6.30 Johnnie Walker Black
£6.40 Dewar’s 12 Years
£6.50 Aberfeldy 12 Years
£6.70 Lagavulin 16 Years
£7.40
£6.00
TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Gold
Codigo Silver
£5.75  Codigo Reposado
£5.80  Codigo Anejo
£6.60
£7.10
£7.20 LIQUORS
Fernet Branca
St. Germaine
Ricard
£5.75 Campari
£6.20 Martini Dry
£6.50 Martini Rosso
£7.00 Kahlua
Tia Maria
Sambuca
Disaronno Amaretto
£6.50 Jégermeister
£7.00

25ml

£5.75
£5.85
£6.20
£6.30
£6.50
£6.70
£6.60
£6.70
£7.00
£7.50

£5.75
£6.50
£7.00
£7.50

£5.10
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.30
£5.30
£5.40
£5.40
£5.50
£5.60
£5.80



DRAUGHT BEER

Half Pint Half Pint
Princess of Wales £3.50 £6.55 Princess Stout £3.80 £7.40
4.1% 4.1%
Madri £3.85 £7.50 Neck Oil £3.95 £7.80
4.6% 4.3%
Peroni £3.90 £7.65 Gamma Ray £4.20 £8.20
5.1% 5.4%
Camden Hells £3.90 £7.65 1664 Blanc £3.80 £7.50
4.6% 6%
Cornish Orchard £3.70 £7.10 Salt Loom £3.90 £7.60
5% 4.2%

Brooklyn Stonewall £3.85 &£7.60
4.6%

HAND PULL BEER

Wandle £3.40 £6.60 Pumphouse Pale £3.40 £6.60
4.2% 4.2%
BOTTLES
Sol £6.00  Birra Moretti £6.10
Peroni Gluten Free £6.00 Old Mount Cider £7.10
Camden Hells Lager £6.20 Kiwi & Lime

Pineapple & Raspberries
Berries & Cherries

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Heineken 0% £5.00 Beavertown Lazer Crush (IPA) £5.80
Birra Moretti 0% £5.50

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Rosemary Negroni £12.95

Rosemery infused Gin, Campari, Vermouth

Pineapple Margarita £12.95
Pineapple Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice
Lavender Gin Martini £12.95

Lavender Gin, Butterfly syrup, Egg white, Lime Juice,
dash of Soda

Blueberry Bellini £12.95
Citron Vodka, Blueberry syrup, Lime Juice, Prosecco
Strawberry & Mint Caipirinha £12.95
Strawberry Cachaca, Fresh Mint, Brawn Sugar, Lime Juice
. £12.95
Cocktail of the Week
Ask your server for our signature cocktail of the week
HOMEMADE GIN SERVE £12.95

PEACH & ORANGE BLOSSOM
served with fresh peach, orange, and rosemary spring

RHUBARB & BLACKBERRY
served with dehydrated rhubarb, thyme, and blackberries

CUCUMBER
served with cucumber and juniper berries

BLUEBERRY & VANILLA
served with blueberries and lemon slice

CLEMENTINE & ROSEMARY
served with dried clementine slice and rosemary spring

WILDBERRY
served with forest berries and fresh mint




WHITE WINE

175 ml
TALEVERA BLANCO £9.00
Spain / fresh, fruity, light
LA MAGLIA, PINOT GRIGIO £9.75
Italy / clean, melon, citrus
ALTO BAJO, SAUVIGNON BLANC £9.50
Chile / delicate, gooseberry, lime
TERRE FORTI, CHARDONNAY £11.50
Italy / rich, apple, pear
CONDE VILLAR, VINHO VERDE £11.75

Portugal / tropical, bright, floral
VERSANT, VIOGNER

France / rich, apricot, honey

SPY VALLEY, SAUVIGNON BLANC

New Zealand / elderflower, passionfruit, lime

PETH WETZ, RIESLING

Germany / refreshing, zingy, acidic

REIGN OF TERROIR, CHENIN BLANC

South Africa / round, passion fruit, mineral

LA FINAGE, CHABLISIENNE
France / mineral, balanced, peach

SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO DOC
Italy / refreshing, light, citrus

CHAPEL DOWN (Touch of Sparkle) NV
United Kingdom / pineapple, elderflower, grapefruit
CHAMPAGNE LALLIER R20

France / biscuit, cream, apple

CHAMPAGNE TATTINGER
France / elegant, pastry, rich

MOET & CHANDON

France / elegant, peach, brioche

250 ml

£11.50

£12.75

£12.50

£14.00

£14.50

125 ml
£9.00

Bt.
£33.00

£36.00

£36.00

£39.00

£41.00

£43.00

£48.00

£55.00

£35.00

£58.00

Bt.
£36.00

£55.00

£80.00

£95.00

£110.00

RED wWINE

175 ml

TALEVERA TINTO
Spain / round, smooth, red berries

SAN ABELLO, MERLOT
Chile / silky, plum, blackberries

EL COLECTIVO, MALBEC

Argentina / rich, fruity, soft tannins

TERRE FORTI, SANGIOVESE
Italy / light, red cherry, herbal

LES NUAGES, PINOT NOIR

France / delicate, smooth, strawberries

MININI, MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO
Italy/ rich, balanced, fruity

REIGN OF TERROIR, SHIRAZ

South Africa / firm, blackberries, spice
CASTILLO DE CLAVIJO, RIOJA CRIANZA
Spain / fruity, herbal, touch of oak

MASSERIE BORGO DEI TRULLI, PRIMITIVO
Italy / juicy, bold

JOURNEYS END, CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT
South Africa / Bordeaux blend, powerful, fruity
TREMITO, NERO D’AVOLA

Italy / bold, spices, dark fruit

FLEURIE MILLESIME

French / light, red berries

£9.00 £11.50

£9.75 £12.75
£11.00 £13.75

£9.50 £12.50

£12.50 £14.50

ROSE wINE

175 ml
£9.00

LA MAGLIA, PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
Italy / light, fruity, pale

VIVANCO, RIOJA ROSADO

Spain / complex, strawberries, raspberries

TEISSEIRE COTE EN VAROIX, PROVENCE

France / summer fruits, lavender

250 ml

250 ml
£11.50 £33.00

Bt.
£33.00

£38.00

£41.00

£35.00

£47.00

£40.00

£43.00

£46.00

£50.00

£52.00

£35.00

£50.00

Bt.

£35.00

£43.00



