

Private Hire
Corporate Events
Princess Room
Banksy Garden Room

22 Chalcot Road
Primrose Hill, NW18LL
www.lovetheprincess.com
info@lovetheprincess.com
@princessofwalespub
0207 722 0354



DRINKS MENU



The Princess of Wales in Primrose Hill is a vibrant gastro pub in the heart of London. Specialising in house-infused spirits & cocktails. These infusions are created in our lab-kitchen and go through a variety of processes which allow the alcohol to infuse with various botanicals, plants, fruits & spices thereby creating a unique flavour.

During the first lockdown we went a step further and developed our range of Spirits of Ecstasy, a ready to drink cocktail creation. Taking the essence of our most popular cocktails and turning them into a hard seltzer, low calorie, longer version.

At the Princess of Wales, we also serve a wide range of craft beer which is regularly rotated to offer our customers the opportunities to taste the latest varieties. Including our own Princess of Wales lager, stout and cask ale brewed in our cellar in Marylebone.

For wine lovers we have extensive grape varieties to suit every palate, with an exclusive list carefully crafted by our dedicated wine suppliers Bibendum.

To top it all off and soak up some of that liquor we make some fantastic food, skilfully crafted by our immensely talented, and innovative, Head Chef. Using only the finest organic products and the knowledge gained from a lifetime of being at the top of his game.

Our expertly crafted cocktails and handmade liquor, paired with delicious food made with only the freshest ingredients are the reason we are the market leaders. Our goal is to help you create an outstanding and flawless memory.



# INFUSION SHOT - £4.95 -

#### **TEQUILA**

Caramel Tequila
Coffee Tequila
Orange Tequila
Pineapple Tequila
Lemongrass Tequila

#### RUM

Apple Rum
Banana Rum
Ginger & honey Rum
Cherry Rum
Coconut Rum
Coffee Rum

#### VODKA

Citrus Vodka

Mango Vodka

Marmite Vodka

Mushroom Vodka

Passion fruit Vodka

Strawberry Vodka

Watermelon & Peppermint Vodka

#### GIN

Blueberry Vanilla Gin Clementine & Rosemary Gin Cucumber Gin Peach & Orange Blossom Rhubarb & Blackberry Gin Wild berry Gin Lavender Gin

#### BOURBON, BRANDY & COGNAC

Apricot Brandy Nutella & Chilli Brandy Blueberry & Maple Bourbon Toffee Apple Bourbon Pear & Chili Cognac

#### **OTHER**

Tropical Sambuca Cherry Sambuca Strawberry Cachaça

CHEST OF 8 SHOTS - £30 -



# SOFT DRINKS

# WHAT'S ON?

	Half	Pint
Coca-Cola	£4.00	£5.00
Coca-Cola Diet	£4.00	£5.00
Lemonade	£4.00	£5.00
Tonic Water	£4.00	£5.00
Soda Water & Lime	£1.70	£2.30
Juices	£4.00	£5.50
Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Orange, Tomato & Grapefruit		
Fever Tree (200ml)  Light Tonic, Ginger Beer, Giger Ale	£3.50	
Still Water (330ml/750ml)	£3.50	£5.50
Sparkling Water (330ml/750ml)	£3.50	£5.50
Red Bull Can	£4.00	

# NON – ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Shirley Temple	£7
This sweet, delicious non-alcoholic drink is made with lemonade and a splash of grenadine.	
Virgin Mojito	£7
Refreshing blend of mint leaves, lime juice and soda (ask our staff members for flavours)	
Flirtini	£7
A bold passion fruit flavour and silky-smooth texture	
Virgin Mary	£7
Tangy tomato, fresh lime, savoury Worcestershire, and spicy Tabasco, served with celery, salt & pepper	<i></i>

#### MONDAY to FRIDAY

2-4-1 SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

From 4pm to 7pm

### MONDAY to THURSDAY

2-4-1 PIZZA

From 12pm to 3.30pm

## **SATURDAY**

BRUNCH

From 10am to 12pm

#### SUNDAY

BRUNCH from 10am to 12pm

OUR FAMOUS SUNDAY ROAST

SERVED ALL DAY!



# COCKTAIL MENU

# SPIRITS MENU

## CLASSICS

Aperol Spritz	£11.95	GIN	25ml	WHISKEY	25ml
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water Pimm's & Lemonade Pimm's, Lemonade	£11.95	House Gin Ophir Bombay Sapphire Tangueray N.10	£5.75 £6.10 £6.00 £6.40	Jack Daniel's Jamesons Markers Mark Gentlemen Jack	£5.75 £5.85 £6.20 £6.30
Campari Spritz Campari, Prosecco, Soda Water	£11.95	Brooklyn Sipsmith	£6.10 £6.60	Woodford Reserve Laphroaig 10 Years	£6.50 £6.70
Limoncello Spritz  Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda Water	£11.95	Warner's Harrington Cambridge Hendricks	£6.30 £6.40 £6.50	Johnnie Walker Black Dewar's 12 Years Aberfeldy 12 Years	£6.60 £6.70 £7.00
Hugo Spritz St-Germain, Prosecco, Soda Water	£11.95	Theodore Monkey 47	£6.70 £7.40	Lagavulin 16 Years	£7.50
Bellini Prosecco, White Peach Puree	£11.95	Seedlip (non-alcoholic)	£6.00	TEQUILA	£5.75
Mimosa Prosecco, Orange Juice	£11.95	RUM Bacardi	£5.75	Jose Cuervo Gold Codigo Silver Codigo Reposado	£6.50 £7.00
Bloody Mary Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lime, Worcestershire & Tabasco	£12.95	Bacardi Spiced Bacardi Carta Negra	£5.80 £6.60	Codigo Anejo	£7.50
Pornstar Martini Passion fruit Vodka, Passion fruit puree, Prosecco	£12.95	Bacardi Caribbean Bacardi 8 Año	£7.10 £7.20	LIQUORS Fernet Branca	£5.10
Vodka/Gin Martini Vodka/Gin, Dry Vermouth	£12.95	VODKA		St. Germaine Ricard	£5.20 £5.20
Espresso Martini Vodka, Coffee Rum, Coffee, Vanilla syrup	£12.95	House Vodka Titos	£5.75 £6.20	Campari Martini Dry	£5.20 £5.30
Negroni Gin, Campari, Vermouth	£13.95	Reyka Grey Goose	£6.50 £7.00	Martini Rosso Kahlua Tia Maria	£5.30 £5.40 £5.40
Old Fashioned Bourbon, Brown sugar, Angostura Bitters	£13.95	BRANDY	06.50	Sambuca Disaronno Amaretto	£5.50 £5.60
Whiskey/Pisco/Amaretto Sour Whiskey/Pisco/Amaretto, Lime Juice, Egg White, Vanilla Syrup, Angostura Bitters	£13.95	Courvoisier Ferrand Brandy	£6.50 £7.00	Jägermeister	£5.80
Classic Margarita Tequila, Triple sec, Lime Juice	£13.95				

## DRAUGHT BEER

	Half	Pint		Half	Pint				
Princess of Wales 4.1%	£3.50	£6.55	Princess Stout	£3.80	£7.40				
Madri 4.6%	£3.85	£7.50	Neck Oil 4.3%	£3.95	£7.80				
Peroni 5.1%	£3.90	£7.65	Gamma Ray 5.4%	£4.20	£8.20				
Camden Hells 4.6%	£3.90	£7.65	1664 Blanc 6%	£3.80	£7.50				
Cornish Orchard 5%	£3.70	£7.10	Salt Loom 4.2%	£3.90	£7.60				
Brooklyn Stonewall 4.6%	£3.85	£7.60							
HAND PULL BEER									
Wandle 4.2%	£3.40	£6.60	Pumphouse Pale 4.2%	£3.40	£6.60				
BOTTLES									
Sol Peroni Gluten Free Camden Hells Lager		£6.00 £6.00 £6.20	Birra Moretti Old Mount Cider Kiwi & Lime Pineapple & Raspberri Berries & Cherries	es	£6.10 £7.10				

#### SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Rosemary Negroni	£12.95
Rosemery infused Gin, Campari, Vermouth	
Pineapple Margarita	£12.95
Pineapple Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice	2
Lavender Gin Martini Lavender Gin, Butterfly syrup, Egg white, Lime Juice, dash of Soda	£12.95
Blueberry Bellini	£12.95
Citron Vodka, Blueberry syrup, Lime Juice, Prosecco	
Strawberry & Mint Caipirinha	£12.95
Strawberry Cachaca, Fresh Mint, Brawn Sugar, Lime Jui	ice
Cocktail of the Week	£12.95
Ask your server for our signature cocktail of the week	

## HOMEMADE GIN SERVE

£12.95

PEACH & ORANGE BLOSSOM served with fresh peach, orange, and rosemary spring

RHUBARB & BLACKBERRY served with dehydrated rhubarb, thyme, and blackberries

**CUCUMBER** 

served with cucumber and juniper berries

BLUEBERRY & VANILLA served with blueberries and lemon slice

CLEMENTINE & ROSEMARY served with dried clementine slice and rosemary spring

**WILDBERRY** 

served with forest berries and fresh mint

## NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Heineken 0% £5.00 Beavertown Lazer Crush (IPA) £5.80 Birra Moretti 0% £5.50

WHITE WINE RED WINE

VVIIII 127 VVII	111			REE WINE			
	175 ml	250 ml	Bt.		175 ml	250 ml	l Bt.
TALEVERA BLANCO Spain / fresh, fruity, light	£9.00	£11.50	£33.00	TALEVERA TINTO Spain / round, smooth, red berries	£9.00	£11.50	£33.00
LA MAGLIA, PINOT GRIGIO Italy / clean, melon, citrus	£9.75	£12.75	£36.00	SAN ABELLO, MERLOT Chile / silky, plum, blackberries	£9.75	£12.75	£38.00
ALTO BAJO, SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile / delicate, gooseberry, lime	£9.50	£12.50	£36.00	EL COLECTIVO, MALBEC Argentina / rich, fruity, soft tannins	£11.00	£13.75	£41.00
TERRE FORTI, CHARDONNAY Italy / rich, apple, pear	£11.50	£14.00	£39.00	TERRE FORTI, SANGIOVESE  Italy / light, red cherry, herbal	£9.50	£12.50	£35.00
CONDE VILLAR, VINHO VERDE Portugal / tropical, bright, floral	£11.75	£14.50	£41.00	LES NUAGES, PINOT NOIR France / delicate, smooth, strawberries	£12.50	£14.50	£47.00
VERSANT, VIOGNER France / rich, apricot, honey			£43.00	MININI, MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO Italy/ rich, balanced, fruity			£40.00
SPY VALLEY, SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand / elderflower, passionfruit, lime			£48.00	REIGN OF TERROIR, SHIRAZ South Africa / firm, blackberries, spice			£43.00
PETH WETZ, RIESLING Germany / refreshing, zingy, acidic			£55.00	CASTILLO DE CLAVIJO, RIOJA CRIANZA Spain / fruity, herbal, touch of oak			£46.00
REIGN OF TERROIR, CHENIN BLANC South Africa / round, passion fruit, mineral			£35.00	MASSERIE BORGO DEI TRULLI, PRIMITIVO Italy / juicy, bold			£50.00
LA FINAGE, CHABLISIENNE France / mineral, balanced, peach			£58.00	JOURNEYS END, CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT South Africa / Bordeaux blend, powerful, fruity			£52.00
SPARKLING WINE				TREMITO, NERO D'AVOLA Italy / bold, spices, dark fruit			£35.00
		125 ml	Bt.	FLEURIE MILLESIME			£50.00
PROSECCO DOC Italy / refreshing, light, citrus		£9.00	£36.00	French / light, red berries			
CHAPEL DOWN (Touch of Sparkle) NV			£55.00 ROSE WIN				
United Kingdom / pineapple, elderflower, grapefruit					175 ml	250 m	ıl Bt.
CHAMPAGNE LALLIER R20			£80.00		175 1111	250 III	ı bı.
France / biscuit, cream, apple				LA MAGLIA, PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH Italy / light, fruity, pale	£9.00	£11.50	£33.00
CHAMPAGNE TATTINGER		£95.00 VIVANCO, RIOJA ROSADO				£35.00	
France / elegant, pastry, rich				Spain / complex, strawberries, raspberries			
MOET & CHANDON France / elegant, peach, brioche			£110.00	TEISSEIRE CÔTE EN VAROIX, PROVENCE France / summer fruits, lavender	A		£43.00